
   Pl ° dép. Nom                 Cat.       Temps                                                                                                                  
 
 
 
Circuit A  (4)                          7.6 km  250 m   23 P                            
                                                   1(159)  2(160)  3(161)  4(162)  5(163)  6(164)  7 (165)  8(166)  9(167) 10(168) 11(169) 12(170) 13(17 1) 14(172)  
                                                  15(173) 16(174) 17(175) 18(176) 19(177) 20(178) 21 (179) 22(158) 23(200)       A                                  
 
    1      20  POURRE, Alain       HSe      1:14:16     4:12    6:54   10:11   12:29   14:34   18:08   23:30    28:06   29:33   32:54    34:06    38:54    41:17    43:55   
             2508FC BALISE 25 BE                      4:12    2:42    3:17    2:18    2:05    3:34    5:22    4:36    1:27    3:21    1:12    4:48    2:23    2:38  
                                                    47:37    50:00    52:10    58:11  1:03:49  1:08:24  1:11:46  1:13:15  1:13:57  1:14:16                                   
                                                     3:42    2:23    2:10    6:01    5:38    4:35    3:22    1:29    0:42    0:19                                  
    2      38  HOUPEAU, Gilles     HSe      1:24:18     3:55     5:49     9:16    11:41    13:50    17:26    25:00   27:03    28:37    34:47   36:13   42:10   44:56   47:48  
             2508FC BALISE 25 BE                      3:55    1:54    3:27    2:25    2:09    3:36    7:34    2:03    1:34    6:10    1:26    5:57    2:46    2:52  
                                                    51:53   54:50   57:08 1:01:36 1:13:42 1:16:57 1: 20:28 1:23:23 1:24:02 1:24:18                                  
                                                     4:05    2:57    2:18    4:28   12:06    3:15    3:31    2:55    0:39    0:16                                  
    3      15  MATRON, Jean-Pierre  HSe      2:58:28    30:11   33:32   37:07   40:12   42:51   53:19 1: 02:30 1:06:51 1:12:16 1:21:57 1:45:19 1:56:49 2:07: 19 2:11:09  
             N.L. Non Licencié F                     30:11    3:21    3:35    3:05    2:39   10:28    9:11    4:21    5:25    9:41   23:22   11:30   10: 30    3:50  
                                                  2:17:14 2:22:09 2:26:31 2:32:46 2:44:04 2:49:23 2: 53:48 2:57:18 2:58:07 2:58:28                                  
                                                     6:05    4:55    4:22    6:15   11:18    5:19    4:25    3:30    0:49    0:21                                  
 
          34  MAIRE, Philippe     HSe           pm    11:59   -----   16:38   20:17   22:52   28:21   36:04   38:13   -----   -----   -----   ----- 1:10: 29 1:20:15  
             N.L. Non Licencié F                     11:59            4:39    3:39    2:35    5:29    7:43    2:09                                   32: 16    9:46  
                                                  1:24:47 1:29:47 1:32:56 1:36:47 1:41:32 1:45:37 1: 51:42 1:56:59 1:57:50 1:58:11           11:13                  
                                                     4:32    5:00    3:09    3:51    4:45    4:05    6:05    5:17    0:51    0:21            *160                  
 
 
 
Circuit B  (16)                         6.4 km  230 m   17 P                            
                                                   1(189)  2(159)  3(181)  4(164)  5(166)  6(168)  7 (171)  8(172)  9(173) 10(174) 11(177) 12(178) 13(18 8) 14(187)  
                                                  15(179) 16(158) 17(200)       A                                                                                  
 
    1      50  COULON, François    HV1        48:58     1:08    4:56    9:10   12:35   16:45   20:17    25:15    26:45    30:32    32:52    36:07    39:08    40:37    43:59   
             9003FC CANO BELFORT                     1:08    3:48    4:14    3:25    4:10    3:32    4:58    1:30    3:47    2:20    3:15    3:01    1:29    3:22  
                                                    46:37    48:00    48:40    48:58                                                                                   
                                                     2:38    1:23    0:40    0:18                                                                                  
    2      53  BOUCHAN, Luc        HV1        57:57     1:01     4:51     8:42    12:09    16:13    21:10   26:43   32:10   36:00   39:03   43:16   46:12   48:12   51:36  
             N.L. Non Licencié F                      1:01    3:50    3:51    3:27    4:04    4:57    5:33    5:27    3:50    3:03    4:13    2:56    2:00    3:24  
                                                    53:55   57:01   57:39   57:57                                                                                  
                                                     2:19    3:06    0:38    0:18                                                                                  
    3      28  CUCHE, Denis        HV1      1:02:24     1:08    5:16   10:02   14:28   20:22   24:57   31:01   33:26   37:52   41:01   47:16   51:11   53: 18   56:51  
             99999 SUISSE                            1:08    4:08    4:46    4:26    5:54    4:35    6:04    2:25    4:26    3:09    6:15    3:55    2: 07    3:33  
                                                    59:32 1:01:19 1:02:04 1:02:24                                                                                  
                                                     2:41    1:47    0:45    0:20                                                                                  
    4       1  BETTINGER, J-Michel  HV1      1:12:23     1:27    6:12   11:18   16:53   22:14   26:45   34:31   36:38   42:31   47:02   51:58   59:05 1:01: 21 1:06:24  
             7004FC VESOUL HAUTE                     1:27    4:45    5:06    5:35    5:21    4:31    7:46    2:07    5:53    4:31    4:56    7:07    2: 16    5:03  
                                                  1:08:48 1:11:20 1:12:04 1:12:23                                                                                  
                                                     2:24    2:32    0:44    0:19                                                                                  
    5      17  BACHER, Edith       DSe      1:25:39     1:24    5:59   10:34   14:41   22:29   27:04   34:16   45:45   53:16   56:39 1:01:50 1:10:21 1:14: 51 1:19:49  
             2517FC ORIENTATION                      1:24    4:35    4:35    4:07    7:48    4:35    7:12   11:29    7:31    3:23    5:11    8:31    4: 30    4:58  
                                                  1:22:22 1:24:25 1:25:16 1:25:39                                                                                  
                                                     2:33    2:03    0:51    0:23                                                                                  
    6      14  CHAPUIS, Patrick    HSeC     1:26:16     1:27    7:07   12:13   17:23   23:24   37:37   45:15   48:15   54:51 1:01:47 1:06:23 1:11:46 1:14: 44 1:20:03  
             2508FC BALISE 25 BE                      1:27    5:40    5:06    5:10    6:01   14:13    7:38    3:00    6:36    6:56    4:36    5:23    2: 58    5:19  
                                                  1:23:06 1:25:18 1:25:57 1:26:16                                                                                  
                                                     3:03    2:12    0:39    0:19                                                                                  
    7      30  DUBROCA, Christele  DSe      1:31:54     1:45    8:15   14:53   20:49   27:50   35:27   45:57   49:39   55:14   59:06 1:06:23 1:11:02 1:17: 59 1:24:01  
             9006FC RA MONTBELIA                      1:45    6:30    6:38    5:56    7:01    7:37   10:30    3:42    5:35    3:52    7:17    4:39    6: 57    6:02  
                                                  1:27:56 1:30:32 1:31:29 1:31:54                                                                                  
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                                                     3:55    2:36    0:57    0:25                                                                                  
    8      60  KOCH-MATHIAN, Chris  HV1      1:38:54     2:25    7:11   12:10   16:44   23:03   34:25   42:59   46:03   51:48   56:17 1:05:27 1:09:12 1:13: 39 1:31:51  
             9006FC RA MONTBELIA                      2:25    4:46    4:59    4:34    6:19   11:22    8:34    3:04    5:45    4:29    9:10    3:45    4: 27   18:12  
                                                  1:35:35 1:37:36 1:38:31 1:38:54                                                                                  
                                                     3:44    2:01    0:55    0:23                                                                                  
    9      35  BIOT, Francois      HV1      1:40:33     2:30    9:02   15:15   20:15   29:16   35:55   46:29   56:54 1:05:48 1:12:00 1:17:49 1:22:55 1:27: 02 1:33:36  
             7004FC VESOUL HAUTE                     2:30    6:32    6:13    5:00    9:01    6:39   10:34   10:25    8:54    6:12    5:49    5:06    4: 07    6:34  
                                                  1:36:28 1:39:15 1:40:09 1:40:33                                                                                  
                                                     2:52    2:47    0:54    0:24                                                                                  
   10      52  RENAUD, Marc-Olivie  HSeC     1:52:48     1:27    7:17   12:32   19:04   29:22   38:00   48:30   56:30 1:02:56 1:09:13 1:17:37 1:23:46 1:37: 48 1:43:33  
             N.L. Non Licencié F                      1:27    5:50    5:15    6:32   10:18    8:38   10:30    8:00    6:26    6:17    8:24    6:09   14: 02    5:45  
                                                  1:46:40 1:51:23 1:52:14 1:52:48                                                                                  
                                                     3:07    4:43    0:51    0:34                                                                                  
   11      29  LASSEIGNE, Laurent  HSeC     1:56:48     1:40    8:25   15:16   21:16   28:12   40:13   57:07 1:08:52 1:14:32 1:20:33 1:28:10 1:33:55 1:39: 49 1:48:09  
             9006FC RA MONTBELIA                      1:40    6:45    6:51    6:00    6:56   12:01   16:54   11:45    5:40    6:01    7:37    5:45    5: 54    8:20  
                                                  1:52:26 1:55:28 1:56:22 1:56:48                                                                                  
                                                     4:17    3:02    0:54    0:26                                                                                  
   12       8  LIENARD, Morgane    DSe      3:34:29     2:14    9:21   16:01   21:56   29:31 1:06:30 1: 29:11 1:47:00 2:27:22 2:36:38 2:47:00 2:55:19 3:11: 31 3:23:48  
             7004FC VESOUL HAUTE                     2:14    7:07    6:40    5:55    7:35   36:59   22:41   17:49   40:22    9:16   10:22    8:19   16: 12   12:17  
                                                  3:27:47 3:33:19 3:34:07 3:34:29                                                                                  
                                                     3:59    5:32    0:48    0:22                                                                                  
   13       7  MERCIER, Thierry    HSeC     3:48:33     3:38   21:58   27:59   34:52   43:29 1:20:13 1: 43:10 2:01:10 2:41:33 2:50:25 3:01:14 3:09:28 3:25: 41 3:37:35  
             7004FC VESOUL HAUTE                     3:38   18:20    6:01    6:53    8:37   36:44   22:57   18:00   40:23    8:52   10:49    8:14   16: 13   11:54  
                                                  3:41:50 3:47:27 3:48:10 3:48:33                                                                                  
                                                     4:15    5:37    0:43    0:23                                                                                  
 
          25  METTETAL, Michel    HSeC          pm     3:18   13:42   23:12   29:40   45:05   55:54 1: 19:24 1:34:34 1:45:48 1:56:37 2:07:16 2:15:36   --- --   -----  
             N.L. Non Licencié F                      3:18   10:24    9:30    6:28   15:25   10:49   23:30   15:10   11:14   10:49   10:39    8:20                  
                                                    -----   -----   ----- 2:34:20                                                                                  
                                                                            18:44                                                                                  
          26  METTETAL, Valérie   DSe           pm     3:22   13:47   23:00   29:41   45:01   55:39 1: 19:26 1:34:34 1:45:43 1:56:55 2:07:22 2:15:26   --- --   -----  
             N.L. Non Licencié F                      3:22   10:25    9:13    6:41   15:20   10:38   23:47   15:08   11:09   11:12   10:27    8:04                  
                                                    -----   -----   ----- 2:34:20                                                                                  
                                                                            18:54                                                                                  
          48  BASSEREAU, Jess     DEs           pm     4:36   18:42   45:53   58:25   ----- 1:54:28 2: 17:11   -----   -----   -----   ----- 2:43:37   --- --   -----  
             N.L. Non Licencié F                      4:36   14:06   27:11   12:32           56:03   22:43                                   26:26                  
                                                    -----   -----   -----                                                                                          
                                                                                                                                                                   
 
 
 
Circuit C  (15)                         4.5 km  170 m   12 P                            
                                                   1(189)  2(180)  3(160)  4(181)  5(182)  6(183)  7 (169)  8(171)  9(177) 10(178) 11(188) 12(184)       A          
 
    1       5  GANZITTI, Alexandre  HV3        44:07     1:33    4:52     7:53   11:23    14:23    19:45   25:18   30:45   34:55   38:38   41:15    44:07    44:07           
             9006FC RA MONTBELIA                      1:33    3:19    3:01    3:30    3:00    5:22    5:33    5:27    4:10    3:43    2:37    2:52    0:00          
                                                    57:23   58:11                                                                                                  
                                                     *158    *200                                                                                                  
    2       3  ROBERT, Christian   HV3        46:58     1:14     4:53    7:09    11:29   14:43   18:17   24:01    29:24    33:20    36:46    42:27   46:58   46:58          
             7004FC VESOUL HAUTE                     1:14    3:39    2:16    4:20    3:14    3:34    5:44    5:23    3:56    3:26    5:41    4:31    0:00          
                                                  1:03:20 1:04:10                                                                                                  
                                                     *158    *200                                                                                                  
    3      18  BACHER, Christian   HV2        49:54     1:59    6:31    9:06   13:59   16:49   21:04   26:31   34:08   38:39   45:01   47:36   49:54   49: 54          
             2517FC ORIENTATION                      1:59    4:32    2:35    4:53    2:50    4:15    5:27    7:37    4:31    6:22    2:35    2:18    0:00          
                                                    52:31   54:34   55:22                                                                                          
                                                     *179    *158    *200                                                                                          
    4       2  EGGLI, Roland       HV3        50:06     1:27    5:12    7:31   11:58   15:03   18:09    26:41   32:48   38:44   44:14   47:19   50:06   50:06          
             6803AL CO MULHOUSE                      1:27    3:45    2:19    4:27    3:05    3:06    8:32    6:07    5:56    5:30    3:05    2:47    0:00          
                                                    23:50   53:21   55:56   56:42                                                                                  
                                                     *168    *179    *158    *200                                                                                  
    5      21  ABISSE, Jacques     HV3        53:08     2:06    6:15    8:54   13:36   17:51   21:43   28:09   35:59   41:31   45:26   48:59   53:08   53: 08          
             2508FC BALISE 25 BE                      2:06    4:09    2:39    4:42    4:15    3:52    6:26    7:50    5:32    3:55    3:33    4:09    0:00          
                                                    56:21   58:55   59:50                                                                                          
                                                     *179    *158    *200                                                                                          
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    6      27  KISSLING, Jolanda   DV1        53:16     1:22    5:37    8:47   13:52   17:48   21:45   28:02   35:52   42:51   47:21   50:24   53:16   53: 16          
             99999 SUISSE                            1:22    4:15    3:10    5:05    3:56    3:57    6:17    7:50    6:59    4:30    3:03    2:52    0:00          
                                                    59:31 1:00:25                                                                                                  
                                                     *158    *200                                                                                                  
    7      22  TINCHANT, J-Marc    HV3        56:56     2:04    6:17    8:55   13:41   19:10   23:50   32:13   39:09   44:02   49:20   52:48   56:56   56: 56          
             2517FC ORIENTATION                      2:04    4:13    2:38    4:46    5:29    4:40    8:23    6:56    4:53    5:18    3:28    4:08    0:00          
                                                  1:00:43 1:05:30 1:06:18                                                                                          
                                                     *179    *158    *200                                                                                          
    8      13  MEUNIER, Laurence   DSeC       58:03     1:59    6:21    8:58   13:33   17:16   21:27   27:05   35:28   42:53   51:53   55:06   58:03   58: 03          
             2508FC BALISE 25 BE                      1:59    4:22    2:37    4:35    3:43    4:11    5:38    8:23    7:25    9:00    3:13    2:57    0:00          
                                                  1:16:26 1:17:26                                                                                                  
                                                     *158    *200                                                                                                  
